
Mumbles Festival Fortnight 
at All Saints’ Church  SA3 4DE   

22nd September to 6th October

Sunday 22nd September  

10 a.m. Choral Eucharist 


Celebrant and Preacher : 


Bishop John Lomas

Monday 23rd September 7 p.m. Dylan Thomas’ 
UNDER MILK WOOD 
Performed by the Little Theatre
Tickets / Admission £5

Wednesday 25th September 

7 p.m. An evening of music with 


All Saints’ Church choir 

Free Entry
Thursday 26th September 

1.30 p.m. A selection of music 


with James Murray ( vocal ) 


and Hywel Evans ( piano )


Free Entry

Saturday 28th September 

7 p.m. LAST NIGHT OF THE PROMS


with Swansea Bay Symphony Orchestra


Tickets / Entry £10
Sunday 29th September 3 p.m. Gower College Students entertain under the leadership of Jonathan Rogers 
Tickets / Entry £5

Wednesday 2nd October  2 p.m. Ysgol Tan Y Lan Pupils entertain
Free Entry

Monday 30th September 
7 p.m. A fun QUIZ evening 


with Rob Pendry

Tickets / Entry £5 Tuesday 1st October 

2 p.m. Oystermouth School 


Orchestra entertains

Free Entry

Thursday 3rd October 

2 p.m. JAZZ MELODIES


with Dave Cottle


Tickets / Entry £10
Saturday 5th October 

7 p.m. GWALIA SINGERS CONCERT


Tickets / Entry £10
Sunday 6th October 4 p.m.  SONGS OF PRAISE
with Swansea Salvation Army Band 
and Songsters


Tickets available from All Saints Church 
Tel 01792 361684


